2011 TEXAS DIVISION

Top Private Boat
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Male Angler
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Female Angler
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Junior Angler
1st Place

Top Yellowfin Tuna

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Wahoo
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Dolphin
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Booby Trap, Brett Holden

Brand Name, Bruce Rogers
Hattitude, Russell and Sherry Potter
Ginny Jay, Ron and Virginia Moser

Brett Holden
Shayne Ellis
Ron Moser

Sherry Potter
Lisa King
Joanne Kolius

Tyler Edwards

Shayne Ellis
Michael Fitzpatrick
Russell Lindley

Lisa King
Buddy Kantowski
Jack Beal

Brett Holden
Tony Annan
Travis Joyce

23,500
3,000
3,000
2,100

6,350
2,100
1,700

1,400
1,000
900

500

164 pounds
141 pounds
89 pounds

77.6 pounds
73.1 pounds
72 pounds

40.13 pounds
38.6 pounds
36.13 pounds



2011 INTERNATIONAL DIVISION

Top Private Boat
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Charter Boat
1st Place

Top Male Angler
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Female Angler
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Top Blue Marlin
1st Place

Top Black Marlin
1st Place

Gotcha, Buddy Schultz
Mojo, J.W. and Pat Bones
Great Escape, Bob Henderson

Allure, Hill Dishman

Buddy Schultz
John Richardson
Bob Henderson

Patricia Bones
Marita Schultz
Alicia Deerman

Chris Bays

Chris Bays

49,400
46,500
20,950

10,700

16,600
14,500
14,100

6,100
4,500
2,900

414.5 pounds

322.5 pounds



